



Dear Sponsor,

Freedom to Walk Foundation, a 501(c)3 nonprofit organization, invites you to participate in the **Comedy Show Dinner & Dancing Fundraiser** on Saturday, October 4, 2025, from 6:00PM to 11:00PM at the Hilton Garden Inn, 4328 Garden Vista Drive, Riverview, FL 33578. Join Us for an Evening of Laughter, Dinner, Raffles, Silent Auction, Dancing, and more!

The primary funding source for the success of the **Comedy Show Dinner & Dancing Fundraiser** is from Businesses and the Community, such as **YOU**!

Freedom to Walk Foundation assists in acquiring mobility devices for children and adults, experiencing Foot Drop caused by conditions such as Stroke, Cerebral Palsy, Multiple Sclerosis, Spinal Cord Injury, and Traumatic Brain Injury. The device helps them to Walk Safely and Live Fulfilling, Purposeful Lives.

Foot Drop is a weakness or paralysis of the muscles involved in lifting the front part of the foot necessary to walk. It causes a person to drag the foot and toes or engage in a high-stepping walk called steppage gait. Foot Drop is a mobility disability.

The Bioness L300 Go device, when worn on the calf, sends electric impulses to the affected foot causing the foot and leg to lift and follow through with a natural, unimpaired gait.

Most insurance companies deny coverage for this device. With an out-of-pocket cost of up to \$5,500, the cost is prohibitive for many who see the Bioness L300 Go device as an invaluable opportunity to improve their quality of life.

Join Us in helping children and adults to Walk Safely and Live Fulfilling, Purposeful Lives!

Thank You, in advance, for your consideration and support.

Sincerely,

Daisy Vega Founder

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS! MORE TO COME!

Sun Cay Real Estate Terry Fink – State Farm Insurance Agent Wilfredo Vega



Comedy Show Dinner & Dancing Saturday, October 4, 2025 Hilton Garden Inn, Riverview, FL

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

PRESENTING SPONSOR \$10,000

- Inclusion in All Marketing Material, Website, and Social Media
- Prominent Displayed on Event Banner
- Opportunity to Address the Guests
- · Two Tables of 8
- Logo and Hyperlink on the Freedom to Walk Foundation Website
- · Video Interview on Freedom to Walk Foundation Website
- Facebook Mentions Monthly
- Promotional Items for the Guests to the Event (Company Provided)

PLATINUM SPONSOR \$5,000

- · Inclusion in Marketing Materials
- Logo on Social Media
- Logo Displayed on Event Banner
- Two Tables of 8
- Verbal Recognition at the Event
- Signage at the Event
- · Logo and Hyperlink on the Freedom to Walk Foundation Website

GOLD SPONSOR \$2,500

- · Inclusion in Marketing Materials
- Table of 8
- Verbal Recognition at the Event
- · Logo and Hyperlink on the Freedom to Walk Foundation Website

SILVER SPONSOR \$1,500

- Social Media Shout Outs
- Table of 8
- · Logo on the Freedom to Walk Foundation Website

BRONZE SPONSOR \$700

- Table of 8
- Signage on Table

Please Note:

The sponsorship opportunities detailed can be customized to meet your marketing and philanthropic objectives. Please get in touch with Daisy Vega at Daisy.Vega@FreedomToWalkFoundation.org or call (813) 546-2329.



Comedy Show Dinner & Dancing Saturday, October 4, 2025 Hilton Garden Inn, Riverview, FL

SPONSORSHIP ORDER FORM

Contact Name:	Title:
Company Name:	
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
Phone Number:	Fax Number:
Email:	
Website:	
Sponsor Name (as it will appear in print):	
SPONSORSHIP LEVELS \$10,000 Presenting Sponsor	·
□ DONATION - We are unable to attend. We wo	ould like to be recognized as a Sponsor.
TOTAL:	

Please send this form with your payment to the address below. Upon receipt of payment, marketing starts until the night of event.

Make check payable to: Freedom to Walk Foundation P.O. Box 2815 Riverview, FL 33568-2815